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Punktrangliste Schiiler 2008/09
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Schiilerinnen A

Berkowitz, Constance

Schwitalla, Pia
Boldt, Maxi
Schwanz, Lisa Marie
Burwitz, Annika
Lenz, Vivien

Richter, Carolin-Ann
Blechschmidt, Vivien

Burr, Robert
Tang, Yiyao
Marschik, Ole
MieBler, Leonard
Hesse, Jonas
Wiistenberg, Eric
Nimz, Oliver

Miiller-Dieckert, Lukas

TSV Warnow 79 Rostock
TSV 1860 Stralsund

TTV 03 Demmin

SV Aufbau Parchim

TTV 03 Demmin

SV Traktor Balow
Heringsdorfer SV

SV Medizin Stralsund 1953

Schiiler A

Gnoiener SV

TSV Rostock Siid
TSV Rostock Siid
Post SV Wismar
SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Aufbau Parchim
V1L Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

Schiilerinnen B

Boldt, Maxi
Schwanz, Lisa Marie
Gladrow, Wiebke
Hoff, Wiebke
Roder, Natalie

Matthiuse, Anna-Luisa

May, Janine
Marckwardt, Sophie

Ebert, John-Geoffrey
Schlutow, Max
Grittner, Nico
Diisterhoft, Jonathan
Liiskow, Paul-Erik
Stowhaas, Tom
Ariane, Nino
Wagler, Christoph

TTV 03 Demmin
SV Aufbau Parchim
TTV 03 Demmin
Gnoiener SV

SV Aufbau Parchim
TTV 03 Demmin
Strasburger SV

SV Aufbau Parchim

Schiiler B

Strasburger SV

SV Empor Kiihlungsborn
TTC Griin-Weill Waren
VIL Schwerin

TTC Griin-Weill} Waren
Heringsdorfer SV

Post SV Wismar

TTV 03 Demmin

75
71
69
60
54
51
50
35

64
62
57
56
52
48
47
45

85
66
62
59
50
47
46
37

82
71
69
55
40
38
34
30
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Matthius, Anna Luise

Schmidt, Franziska
Noack, Christin
Koslowski, Romina
Haase, Laura
Urban, Caroline
Kiihl, Pauline
Salzmann, Johanna

Diisterhoft, Jonathan
Reinke, Dennis
Bock, Stefan

Reiter, Tilmann
Kirchner, Christoph
Werthschulte, Niklas
Dinse, Henning
Gerling, Paul

Schiilerinnen C

TTV 03 Demmin

SV Medizin Stralsund 1953
Gnoiener SV

SV Aufbau Parchim
Gnoiener SV

TSV Rostock Siid

TTV 03 Demmin

TTV 03 Demmin

Schiiler C

VfL Schwerin

TTSV Anklam

Gnoiener SV

V{L Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Medizin Stralsund 1953
SV Griin-Weil3 Ferdinandshof
SV Aufbau Parchim

84
72
58
48
41
38
36
36

72
68
63
42
41
38
34
34



